

Utah State Tax Commission  
Distribution of Sales and Use Taxes  
And Other Distributions

*Ivins*

Co/City            27010

| Distrib Period     | Tax Type          |                  |                  |                     |                   |                         |                      | Grand Total         |
|--------------------|-------------------|------------------|------------------|---------------------|-------------------|-------------------------|----------------------|---------------------|
|                    | Highway Tax       | Liquor           | Muni Telecom     | Sales               | Transient Room    | Add'l Transit: District | Add'l Transit: Local |                     |
| Jul-23             | 28,550.29         |                  | 3,329.38         | 162,282.44          | 11,726.39         | 9,513.62                | 15,942.20            | 231,344.32          |
| Aug-23             | 33,465.69         |                  | 2,668.90         | 200,775.17          | 8,346.46          | 11,154.37               | 18,754.50            | 275,165.09          |
| Sep-23             | 19,786.44         |                  | 2,784.01         | 146,101.98          | 6,153.58          | 6,593.77                | 13,470.21            | 194,889.99          |
| Oct-23             | 23,645.44         |                  | 2,433.02         | 164,539.44          | 6,182.14          | 7,882.98                | 14,926.84            | 219,609.86          |
| Nov-23             | 30,582.03         |                  | 2,965.88         | 186,405.73          | 11,904.99         | 10,168.83               | 17,569.48            | 259,596.94          |
| Dec-23             | 26,793.86         | 10,642.92        | 2,783.84         | 159,289.99          | 13,460.88         | 8,930.85                | 14,809.51            | 236,711.85          |
| Jan-24             | 41,753.25         |                  | 3,416.54         | 217,960.93          | 8,025.53          | 13,920.37               | 20,602.21            | 305,678.83          |
| Feb-24             | 21,632.33         |                  | 2,434.54         | 156,324.16          | 18,507.20         | 7,212.24                | 14,334.66            | 220,445.13          |
| Mar-24             | 30,596.10         |                  | 2,795.25         | 168,485.60          | 5,208.64          | 10,199.23               | 15,815.91            | 233,100.73          |
| Apr-24             | 38,669.80         |                  | 2,700.76         | 189,766.24          | 8,124.08          | 12,889.41               | 17,901.82            | 270,052.11          |
| May-24             | 31,694.62         |                  | 2,975.67         | 176,103.07          | 10,105.39         | 10,563.35               | 16,503.01            | 247,945.11          |
| Jun-24             | 39,705.33         |                  | 3,096.34         | 197,170.76          | 14,438.55         | 13,229.71               | 18,605.69            | 286,246.38          |
| Jul-24             | 33,980.75         |                  | 2,419.36         | 173,106.31          | 7,697.43          | 11,324.03               | 17,136.62            | 245,664.50          |
| Aug-24             | 38,436.08         |                  | 2,691.55         | 191,551.94          | 7,411.59          | 12,806.39               | 17,921.14            | 270,818.69          |
| <b>Grand Total</b> | <b>439,292.01</b> | <b>10,642.92</b> | <b>39,495.04</b> | <b>2,489,863.76</b> | <b>137,292.85</b> | <b>146,389.15</b>       | <b>234,293.80</b>    | <b>3,497,269.53</b> |